
GVFL RD DATE Time Opponent Home /Away
1 Saturday, April 9 2:00 PM Mooroopna Home

2 Saturday, April 16 2:00 PM Shepparton Away

3 Saturday, April 23 2:00 PM Rochester Home

4 Saturday, April 30 2:00 PM Mansfield Away

5 Saturday, May 7 2:00 PM Tatura Home

6 Saturday, May 14 2:00 PM Seymour Away

Saturday, May 21

7 Saturday, May 28 2:00 PM Shepp United Home

8 Saturday, June 4 2:00 PM Kyabram Away *

9 Saturday, June 11 2:00 PM Euroa Home *

10 Saturday, June 18 2:00 PM Benalla Away *

11 Saturday, June 25 2:00 PM Echuca Home *

12 Saturday, July 2 2:00 PM Mooroopna Away

Saturday, July 9              Bye 

13 Saturday, July 16 2:00 PM Shepparton Home

14 Saturday, July 23 2:00 PM Rochester Away

15 Saturday, July 30 2:00 PM Mansfield Home

16 Saturday, August 6 2:00 PM Tatura Away

16 Saturday, August  13

17 Saturday, August 20 2:00 PM Seymour Home

18 Saturday, August 27 2:00 PM Shepp United Away

Play Kyabram (A) Euroa (H) Benalla (A) Echuca (H) only once

Shepp Swans

Interleague

Split Round (Bye)

Club summary

Home and away split - 9/9


